
General information about company

Scrip code 500456

NSE Symbol PASUPTAC

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE818B01023

Name of the company PASUPATI ACRYLON LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 1.76

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.79

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.72

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.73

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.74



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

To
of 
on
dil
ba
(in
wa
ES
Co
Se
etc
(V

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

13 58715445 58715445 65.87 58715445 58715445 65.87 58

(B) Public 64836 30417676 30417676 34.13 30417676 30417676 34.13 30

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 64849 89133121 89133121 100 89133121 89133121 100 89



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

65.87 58715445

(B) Public 34.13 24216629 626384 527325 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 82932074 626384 527325 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Sha
Underlying
Outstandin
convertible
securities, 
of Warrant
and ESOP 
(X) =
(XA+XB+

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 2 17454996 17454996 19.58 17454996 17454996 19.58

(c)
Financial
Institutions/
Banks

1 4481752 4481752 5.03 4481752 4481752 5.03

(d) Any Other
(specify) 10 36778697 36778697 41.26 36778697 36778697 41.26

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 13 58715445 58715445 65.87 58715445 58715445 65.87

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

13 58715445 58715445 65.87 58715445 58715445 65.87

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 7 179505 179505 0.2 179505 179505 0.2

(d) Banks 4 4815 4815 0.01 4815 4815 0.01

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 1 90 90 0 90 90 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 12 184410 184410 0.21 184410 184410 0.21

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(g) Any Other
(specify) 1 90 90 0 90 90 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 1 90 90 0 90 90 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1 43875 43875 0.05 43875 43875 0.05

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

63117 19016175 19016175 21.33 19016175 19016175 21.33

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

95 6302647 6302647 7.07 6302647 6302647 7.07

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 879 1148894 1148894 1.29 1148894 1148894 1.29

(k) Foreign
Companies 3 416790 416790 0.47 416790 416790 0.47

(l) Bodies Corporate 289 2245236 2245236 2.52 2245236 2245236 2.52

(m) Any Other
(specify) 439 1059559 1059559 1.19 1059559 1059559 1.19

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 64823 30233176 30233176 33.92 30233176 30233176 33.92

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

64836 30417676 30417676 34.13 30417676 30417676 34.13

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 64849 89133121 89133121 100 89133121 89133121 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 64849 89133121 89133121 100 89133121 89133121 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 19.58 17454996

(c)
Financial
Institutions/
Banks

5.03 4481752

(d) Any Other
(specify) 41.26 36778697

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 65.87 58715445

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

65.87 58715445

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 0.2 97020 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.01 4635 2430 2385 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 90 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 0.21 101745 2430 2385 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(g) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0.05 43875 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

21.33 13759126 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

7.07 6302647 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1.29 886998 623954 524940 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 0.47 1710 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 2.52 2065408 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1.19 1055120 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 33.92 24114884 623954 524940 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

34.13 24216629 626384 527325 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 82932074



Total
(A+B+C ) 100 82932074

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)



Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Note: 1. In table III, Category B (1)(d) Banks comprises of two sub-categories. Sub-category 1 is Other Bank (2,430 shares)
and Sub-category 2 is Nationalised Banks (2,385 shares). 2. In table III, Category B (4)(i) NRI comprises of two sub-
categories. Sub-category 1 is NRI with Repatriation (6,23,954 shares) and Sub-category 2 is NRI without Repatriation
(5,24,940 shares).



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I) VINEET JAIN VINOD KUMAR JAIN HUF (VINEET JAIN) MANISH JAIN Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAFPJ7478L AAAHV2404F AADPJ8524F Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16851654 603342 0 17454996

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

16851654 603342 0 17454996

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.91 0.68 0 19.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 16851654 603342 0 17454996

Total 16851654 603342 0 17454996

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 18.91 0.68 0 19.58

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

16851654 603342 0 17454996

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.91 0.68 0 19.58

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

16851654 603342 0 17454996

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group



Financial Institutions/ Banks

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) THE PRADESHIYA INDUSTRIAL AND INVESTMENT CORPORATION OF U.P. LTD Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACT6517A Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4481752 4481752

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4481752 4481752

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.03 5.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4481752 4481752

Total 4481752 4481752

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 5.03 5.03

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4481752 4481752

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.03 5.03

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

4481752 4481752

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARIHANT
EXPORTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ACCUREX
TRADERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SULABH
PLANTATION &
FINANCE PVT.
LTD

SIND WAVE
FINANCE
SERVICES PVT
LTD

PRABHAT
CAPITAL
SERVICES LTD

SHUBH EXIM
LIMITED

GURUKRIPA
FINVEST
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II) AAACA0143P AACCA1330J AACCS2207C AAGCS2744C AACCP6531C AABCS8094E AAACG4045J

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4627867 1750000 8250000 4000000 3500000 4500000 9000000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4627867 1750000 8250000 4000000 3500000 4500000 9000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.19 1.96 9.26 4.49 3.93 5.05 10.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4627867 1750000 8250000 4000000 3500000 4500000 9000000

Total 4627867 1750000 8250000 4000000 3500000 4500000 9000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 5.19 1.96 9.26 4.49 3.93 5.05 10.1

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4627867 1750000 8250000 4000000 3500000 4500000 9000000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.19 1.96 9.26 4.49 3.93 5.05 10.1

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

4627867 1750000 8250000 4000000 3500000 4500000 9000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDER OVERSEAS PRIVATE
LIMITED

NITYANAND EXPORTS AND CONSULTANTS CO
PRIVATE LIMITED

MVA FINANCE PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II) AAACI1230K AAACN1386P AAACM1452D Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000000 6380 144450 36778697

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1000000 6380 144450 36778697

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.12 0.01 0.16 41.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1000000 6380 144450 36778697

Total 1000000 6380 144450 36778697

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.12 0.01 0.16 41.26

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1000000 6380 144450 36778697

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.12 0.01 0.16 41.26

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1000000 6380 144450 36778697

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) SATURN DESS PRIVATE LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAYCS2999B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1278879 1278879

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1278879 1278879

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43 1.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1278879 1278879

Total 1278879 1278879

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.43 1.43

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1278879 1278879

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43 1.43

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1278879 1278879

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

Category Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Foreign Banks

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

90 90

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

90 90

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 90 90

Total 90 90

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

90 90

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category HUF Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 419 20 439

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

833833 225726 1059559

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

833833 225726 1059559

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.94 0.25 1.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 833833 225726 1059559

Total 833833 225726 1059559

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.94 0.25 1.19

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

833833 225726 1059559

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.94 0.25 1.19

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

829394 225726 1055120

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0




